© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco NCS 1001
Rapid capacity growth in the data center and between data centers has driven the
need for cloud-scale networking solutions that allow for quick and simple turn-up with
enhanced monitoring, deliver performance optimization for capacity scale through
modulation and baud-rate innovations, and effectively support multiple vendors’
transponder solutions. The Cisco® Network Convergence System 1001 (NCS 1001)

given year, but no more than 15 occurrences during that 1-year period).
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 10
Table 4. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XR-NCS1K-621K9 NCS 1000 Cisco IOS XR Software Release 6.2.1 RTU - USB key
NCS1001-K9= Network Convergence System 1001 line system 3 slots
NCS1K-2KW-DC= Network Convergence System 1001 2KW DC PSU
NCS1K-2KW-DC-CBL= NCS1K DC cable with connector
NCS1k-2KW-AC2= Network Convergence System 1001 2KW AC PSU 2
NCS1K-2KW-AC-CBL= NCS1K AC IEC C15 to NEMA L6-20P cable
NCS1K1-FAN= Network Convergence System 1001 line system fan
NCS1K-CNTLR2= Network Convergence System 1001 controller 2
NCS1K-PSM= Network Convergence System 1000 protection module
NCS1K-EDFA= Network Convergence System 1000 amplifier module
Cisco Capital
Financing to Help You Achieve Business Outcomes